
300 W. Ash, Rm.  #100 

                                                                                  Salina, KS  67401            

                                                                                   Office: 309-5765 
 

For weather updates and other information, 

RecZone: www.salina-ks.gov/parksandrecreation 

Summer 2016 

12U Baseball  

League C 

 

First team listed is home  

who occupies the 3rd base dugout.   

Teams Manager Phone 

1. Jr. Vikings Blake Mitchell 785-212-1133 

2. Diamond Backs Eric Thomason 785-452-8441 

3. Mud Dawgs Doug Sprecker 785-643-5254 

4. Salina Cardinals Joe Roche 785-342-9200 

5. Hawks Scott Royse 785-404-8100 

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLPARK    Monday, May 16, Bill Burke Park, 5:00—8:00 pm 

Date Field 6:00 7:45 

Monday, May 23 Bill Burke #4 4-5 1-2  

*Tuesday, May 31 *Bill Burke #6 1-4 4-2 

Wednesday, June 1 Bill Burke #4 3-2 1-5 

Wednesday, June 15 

Friday, June 17 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

2-1 

4-3 

3-1 

3-4 

Wednesday, June 22 

Friday, June 24 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

2-5 

1-3 

5-2 

4-1 

Wednesday, June 29 

Friday, July 1 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

5-2 

2-4 

2-3 

5-4 

Wednesday, July 6 

Friday, July 8 

Bill Burke #4 

Bill Burke #4 

5-1 

3-2 

1-5 

4-3 

Weekdays, July 12-15 Tentative Rain-out Dates 

Wednesday, June 8 Bill Burke #4 3-5 5-3 

Monday, July 11 *Bill Burke #5 11U Game 1-4 


